
4 la Mañana DISSABT E 
17 DE MAIG DE 2003 

ESPORT ESCOLAR 

CADET MASCULI 

1 
2 
3 

NOM 
IAN CANELA 
SEBASTIENCHAUSSADE 
Z0AKS0US 

codi 
21 
4 
1 

CENTRE 
CJAARBECA 
COLLEGE DE LOURES BAROUSSE 
ÍES PONT DESUERO" 

MARCA 
1,67 
1,64 

1>5 
4 JUAN MORENO 
: PAUL SIMÓN BACHALA 

1 IESPONTDESUERT 
4 COLLEGE DE LOURES BAROUSSE 

NOM 

1 GERARDMIR 
2 IGNASISINFREU 
3 MARO AGRAZ 
4 MIGUEL LUCAS 
5 GERMÁN PRADES 
6 SAIDOUALI 

NOM 
1 ANTONIO TORRES 
2 GERMÁN PRADES 
3 ERICFARRERONS 
4 GUILLAUME ZAMORA 
5 MIGUEL LUCAS 
6 KEVINLECOMTE 
7 CARLOS DALMAU 
8 PER DE LA ROSA 
9 JOSEP SERRADOR 
10FRANCESCBONETA 
11 NICOLÁS SALÍS 
12JAUMEDURANO 

cod 
6 
17 
6 
1 
1 
1 

cod 
1 
1 
6 
4 
1 
4 
15 
10 
15 
9 
4 
15 

CENTRE MARCA 
U.D.L 50"82 
APAMORELLÓILACLOSA 57*59 
U.D.L. 1'07"10 
IESPONTDESUERT 
IESPONTDESUERT 
IESPONTDESUERT 

¡fi!ll2- ; 

CENTRE MARCA 
IESPONTDESUERT 4,98 
IESPONTDESUERT 4,94 
U.D.L 4,75 
COLLEGE DE LOURES BAROUSSE 
IESPONTDESUERT 
COLLEGE DE LOURES BAROUSSE 
COLEGIO MATER SALVATORIS 
M'IMMACUADATREMP 

COLEGIO MATER SALVATORIS 
IESTREMP 
COLLEGE DE LOURES BAROUSSE 

COLEGIO MATER SALVATOBS 

NOM 
1 JORDI GONZÁLEZ 
2 MARCPEREMIQUEL 
3 ABELRUIZMARSOL 
4 IÑIGO SIERRA 
5 ANTONISOLDEVILA 
6 GERMÁN ZAMORA 
7 AARONALVAREZ 
8 JOSEP M MATA 
9 JORDI SORO 
10FERRANPIFARRE 
11 JOSEP M PUJOL 

12 JOSEP MaBALCELLS 

codi 
14 
6 
1 
6 
9 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
21 

CENTRE 
CA DOMNQUES CARREFOUR 
UDJ_ 
ESPONTDESUEflT 
UD.L 
IEST=EV= 

IESPONTDESUERT 
ESPONTDESUERT 
IESPONTDESUERT 
IESPONTDESUERT 
IESPONTDESUERT 

ESPONTDESUERT 
CJAARBEC A 

MARCA 
13,34 
12,48 

8 

RBULEUS 

NOM cod 
1 1 
2 6 
3 4 
4 14 

CENTRE 
ESPONTOESUBff 
UDJ. 
COUH3E DE UOUreS BAROUSSE 
CA OOMNQUESCARFEFOUR 

MARCA 

B-M 
53'33 
53-3 

SPM 
C C ^ G P MATER SAIVATOHS V02-31 

VELOC1TAT 

NOM 
 ANTONIO TORRES 

2 GUILLAUME ZAMORA 

3 IAN CANEA 
4 JORDIGONZALEZ 

cod 
1 
4 
21 
14 

CENTRE MARCA 
IESPONTDESUERT 11*78 
COLLEGE DE LOURES BAROUSSE 11*91 
CJAARBECA 12'10 
CADOMINIQUESCARREFOUR 

5 KEVINLECOMTE 

6 NICOLÁS SAUS 

COLLEGE DE LOURES BAROUSSE 
COLLEGE DE LOURES BAROUSSE 

CADET FEMENI 

NOM 
1 MARINA MORA 
j PAUUNEPENE 
3~SAÑDRAFOSSERIES 

codi CENTRE MARCA 
J ÍES PONT DE SUERT 

4 COLLEGE DE LOURES BAROUSSE 
1,31 

4 COLLEGE DE LOURES BAROUSSE 

NOM 
1 MIREIACASTERAS 
2 JOELLEFAURE 
3 ANNAPONS 
4 ROSE SÁNCHEZ 

codi CENTRE MARCA 
14 CADOMINIQUESCARREFOUR 5'16'44 
20 lESVALLD'ARAN 6'00"66 
1 IESPONTDESUERT 6'39'60 
4 COLLEGE DE LOURES BAROUSSE 

¡.LARGADA 

NOM 
1 JOELLEFAURE 
2 NOEMIPORCEL 

3 ANNAPONS 
4 MIREIACASTERAS 
5 ANNA SIMÓN 
6 CAROUNE BORIE 
7 PILAR PALACIN 

cod CENTRE MARCA 
20 lESVALLD'ARAN 4,06 
14 CADOMINIQUESCARREFOUR 4.05 
1 IESPONTDESUERT 3.95 

14 CA DOMINIQUES CARREFOUR 
10 M*IMMACULADATREMP 
4 COLLEGE DE LOURES BAROUSSE 
1 IESPONTDESUERT 

8 IRIS ESPAÑOL 

9 MAGDA GARRET 
1J3MOUNIASABAAOJJI 
11 ANTIA FERNANDEZ 

14 CADOMINIQUESCARREFOUR 
21 CJAARBECA 

12 JUDITH GALDÓN 

NOM_ 
1 ESTEFANÍA VILLARTE 

4 COLLEGE DE LOURES BAROUSSE 
1 ÍES PONT DESUERT 

7 lESTlA POBA DE SEGUR 

codi CENTRE MARCA 
14 CA. DOMINIQUES CARREFOUR 10JS 

2 ALICIA RODRÍGUEZ 14 C A DOMINIQUES CARREFOUR 9,8! 
3 NURIA BRINGUE 
4 HENAR PÉREZ 
5 EMILIE PORTE 
6 BEAVIGO 
7 ELENA RODRÍGUEZ 
8 ROSE SÁNCHEZ 
9 KARINE LECONTE 
10 MIRIAM SANT 
11 MARTA SALA 

1 
1 
4 
1 
1 
4 
4 
7 
1 

IESPONTDESUERT 9,76 
IESPONTDESUERT 
COLLEGE DE LOURES BAROUSSE 
IESPONTDESUERT 
IESPONTDESUERT 

COLLEGE DE LOURES BAROUSSE 
COLLEGE DE LOURES BAROUSSE 

IESLAPOBLADESEGUR 
IESPONTDESUERT 

12 AURA GASA IESLAPOBLADESEGUR 

CENTRE 
IESPONTDESUERT 58"91 
C A DOMINIQUES CARREFOUR 
CJAARBECA 

58"95 
5970 

COLLEGE DE LOURES BAROUSSE 1'01'TO 

NOM 

1 NOEMÍPORCEL 
2 IRIS ESPAÑOL 
3 PILAR PAACIN 
4 ELISABET VIDAL 
5 CAROUNE BORIE 
6 ANNA SIMÓN 

cod 
14 
14 
1 
1 
4 
10 

INFANTIL MASCULÍ 

NOM 
1 ANTONIO JAUSET 
2 JORDI BAGES 
3 XAVIER CAUBET 
4 PAU CAMERINO 

cod 
15 
6 
15 
6 

CENTRE MARCA 
CADOMINIQUESCARREFOUR 13"12 
CA DOMINIQUES CARREFOUR 13"37 
IESPONTDESUERT 13"90 
IESPONTDESUERT 
COLLEGE DE LOURES BAROUSSE 
M» «MACULADA TREMP 

CENTRE MARCA 
COLEGIO MATER SALVATORIS 1,47 
U.D.L 1,38 
COLEGIO MATER SALVATORIS 1,38 
U.D.L 

5_GABRIEL RAMÓN 
6 GERARDMORELL 
7 DAMENAUDIVERD 

15 COLEGIO MATER SALVATORIS 
15 COLEGIO MATER SALVATORIS 
4 COLLEGE DE LOURES BAROUSSE 

NOM codi CENTRE MARCA 
1 POLANDRÉS 21 CJAARBECA 7'5"54 
2_ CRISTIAN CATAA 
3 BERNATCANAL_ 

4 JAUME GARCÍA 
5 EDWINBOUTRY 
6 JAUME RIBES 

U.D.L. 7'27"75 
7 ÍES LA P O B A DE SEGUR 7'29"47 

7 ÍES A POBA DE SEGUR 
COLLEGE DE LOURES BAROUSSE 

14 CADOMINIQUESCARREFOUR 

NOM 

1 JOSEP SEGUES 

: r;-'.-',x-_;\sc 
3 RUBÉN PROS 
4 ERIC BENERIA 
5 MARCSOLANES 
6 TINOCASTELLS 
7 ENRIC DOMENECH 
8 MARC BOTELLERO 

cod 
6 
14 
15 
1 
1 
1 
6 
14 

CENTRE 
U.D.L 
CADOMINIQUESCARREFOUR 
COLEGIO MATER SALVATORIS 
IESPONTDESUERT 
IESPONTDESUERT 
IESPONTDESUERT 

U.D.L 
CADOMINIQUESCARREFOUR 

MARCA 
5.46 
4.51 

4.46 

9 JEREMYCOP!N_ 
10BERNAT CANAL 
11ALBERTSEGÚ_ 
' 2 ADRIA GARCÍA 

4 COLLEGE DE LOURES BAROUSSE 
7 ÍES A P O B A DE SEGUR 
7 ÍES A P O B A DE SEGUR 
15 COLEGIO MATER SALVATORIS 

NOM 

1 BERNATESPLANDU 
2 PAU SALTO 
3 JAUMEGARCW 
4 POLESTBC 
5 JORDiCRUZ 
6 HlCPwBR A 
7 CARLESPEPEZ 

codi 
17 
15 
7 
6 
7 
1 
6 

CENTRE 
APAMORELLOIACLOSA 
COLEGIO MATER SALVATORIS 

ESLAPOBLADESEGU R 
U.DJ-
ESLAPOBLADESEGU R 
ESPONTDESUERT 
UDJ_ 

MARCA 
12,46 
9,77 
9,77 

8 JUAMTORODRÍGUEZ 14 CADOMNQUESCARREFOUR 
9 JAUME SALTO 
10ALEXUAQUET 
í i JOAN SOLÉ 

15 COLEGIO MATER SALVATORIS 
22 S.C.D. RIBAGORZA 

7 ESLAPOBLADESEGUR 
12ADRJARUZ 1 ESPONTDESUERT 

RELLEUS 

NON cod 
1 1 

2 15 
3 6 
4 7 
5 4 

CENTRE 
IESPONTDESUERT 
COLEGIO MATER SALVATORIS 

U.D.L 
;ES A POBA DE SEGUR 
COLLEGE DE LOURES BAROUSSE 

MARCA 
43"44 
44"31 
4474 
4675 

~ 55*16 

VELOGITAT 

NOM 
1 J.MANUEL FERNANDEZ 
2 JOSEP SEGUES 
3 FERNANDO ALONSO 

4 CARLES PÉREZ 
5 RUBÉN PROS 
6 PAU SALTÓ 

cod CENTRE 
6 U.D.L 
6 U.D.L 
14 CADOMINIQUESCARREFOUR 
6 U.D.L 
15 COLEGIO MATER SALVATORIS 
15 COLEGIO MATER SALVATORIS 

MARCA 
9'56 
9"82 
9"94 

INFANTIL FEMENI 

NOM 
X l GEMMADÁUNIS 

codi CENTRE 
15 COLEGIO MATER SALVATORIS \&_ 

2_ALBAJSCUER 
3 L O R Y A F A R G U E _ 
4 CAROLLEGUILLOT 
5 EUSENDAGASSA _ 
6 JUDITH DALMAU 

13 CEIP SANTA ANA 1,33 
COLLEGE DE LOURES BAROUSSE _ 1,3 
COLLEGE DE LOURES BAROUSSE 

7 ES A POBA DE SEGUR 
6 U.D.L 

7 NURIA UAURADO 

NOM 
1 EUSABETSAA 
2 CHARIDAMELLAL 
3 AURASECANELL 
4 ARIADNABOLDU 

9 

cod 
1 
19 
6 
21 

IESTREMP 

^>L'r-JUH9BHIS 9 

CENTRE 
IESPONTDESUERT 
CEIPGARONA 
U.D.L 
CJAARBECA 

MARCA 
3*49*81 

3'58-46 
4*11*28 

NOM 
1 "ALBAALMAZÁN 

2 EUSABETSAA 

3 B E T L E M M A R T Í 

codi CENTRE _ MARCA 

14 " C A DOMINIQUES CARREFOUR 3,91 

1 " IESPONTDESUERT 3,62 

U.D.L. 3,61 

4 MARTA SOLÉ 
5 MARIONAREBULL 
6 EUSENDARICOU 
7 CARA VIDAL 
8 BELÉN MARTÍNEZ 
9 CHARIDAMELLAL 
10 SANDRA OUVA 
11JUDTTSANJUAN 
12 SILVIA SERVENT 

7 
21 
17 
6 
15 
19 
15 
14 
7 

ES A POBA DE SEGUR 
CJAARBECA 
APAMORELLOIACLOSA 
U.D.L. 
COLEGIO MATER SALVATORIS 
CEIPGARONA 
COLEGIO MATER SALVATORIS 
CADOMINIQUESCARREFOUR 
ÍES A POBA DE SEGUR 

codi CENTRE MARCA 

UAURABALCELLS_ 
2 MONICA GONZÁLEZ' 
3 ANNEGARIA 
4 AURA BLANCAS 
5 JUDITROSELL 

21 CJAARBECA 9,88 
1 IESPONTDESUERT 

COLLEGE DE LOURES BAROUSSE 8,85 
J ESPONT DESUERT 
16 AMPACEIPSORT 

*¿3 .GEMMADÁUNIS 
4 C A R A VIDAL 
5 CRISTINA TORRES 
6 CAROLLEGUILLOT 

6 SARA SERRANO 7 ÍES A P O B A DE SEGUR 
7 LUCILLEPASCOT 
8_SOUÑE_FlÑART 
9 JESSICA LANDREVILLE 
10EUAPIFARRE 

11 LAURA PRUVOT 

_4 COaEGE DE LOURES BAROUSSE 
_ j COLLEGE DE LOURES BAROUSSE 

4 '"COLLEGE DE LOURES BAROUSSE 
1 IESPONTDESUERT 

COLLEGE DE LOURES BAROUSSE 
12 RAQUEL PEREMARTI 1 IESPONTDESUERT 

NOM 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

codi 
1 
4 
17 
6 
7 
14 
15 
22 

CENTRE 
IESPONTDESUERT 
COLLEGE DE LOURES BAROUSSE 
APAMOREaÓlACLOSA 
U.D.L 
ES A POBA DE SEGUR 
CADOMINIQUESCARREFOUR 
COLEGIO MATER SALVATORIS 
S.C.D. RIBAGORZA 

MARCA 
46"59 
4978 
50"22 
50'25 
50"31 
50"40 
5275 
53"38 

V E L O C t T A T 

NOM^ 
1JA lAGIRON_ ' 
2 ALBAALMAZÁN 

MARCA 
IESPONTDESUERT 10*50 

C A DOMINIQUES CARREFOUR 1072 
COLEGIO MATER SALVATORIS 10"97 
U.D.L. 

1 IESPONTDESUERT 
COLLEGE DE LOURES BAROUSSE 

ALEVI 

NOM 
1 ALEX GUARDIA 
2 MIQUELGASA 
3 POL AVELLANEDA 
4 ARNAU MARTÍNEZ 
5 EDGAR JURADO 
6 XAVI LOZANO 

cod 
6 
8 
6 
21 

12 
19 

CENTRE 
U.D.L 
CEIP RAIERS 
U.D.L 
CJAARBECA 
CEIP JOAQUIM PAACIN 
CEIPGARONA 

MARCA 
3:38"97 

3'46*35 
3'48"09 

1 ALEJANDRO ESTAÑA 
2 ALEXANDREBEUCHER 

3 ARNAU HORRA 
4 JOELFONTBUTE 

5 LUÍS RIBAS 
6 MARC TARRAGONA 
7 PABLO SIEGRIST 
8 SERGI NAVES 
9 XAVI LOZANO 
10GEOFFREYFOSSERIES 
11BRYANBERNAL 
12LÉOGOSSELIN 

22 
4 
? 
18 
2 
2 
15 
12 
19 
4 
2 
4 

S.C.D. RIBAGORZA 
COLLEGE DE LOURES BAROUSSE 
CEIPRIBAGORQANA 
CEIP ESPÍGOL 
CEIPRIBAGORQANA 
CEIPRIBAGORQANA 
COLEGIO MATER SALVATORIS 
CEIP JOAQUIM PAACIN 
CEIP GARÓ',-
COLLEGE DE LOURES BAROUSSE 
CEIPRIBAGORCANA 
COLLEGE DE LOURES BAROUSSE 

y¿yyy  -iyyy 

4 
3,75 
3,71 

cod CENTRE NOM 
1 PJCARDO FERNANDEZ 19 CHP GARONA 

MAFCÍ 

2 AITOR GONZÁLEZ 

3 MICKAELLAMOaE 
4 MARC QUINTANA 

5 EDUARDBUSTOS 
c FAVIEN JUSTE 
7 ROGERRENYE 
8 JOa CUADRADO 
9 ADRIA BENERIA 
10 XAVIER SERRA 
11 ANTONIO BANCAS 

2 
4 
21 
5 
4 
12 
3 
2 
8 
2 

CEIP RIBAGORQANA 9,43 
COLLEGE DE LOURES BAROUSSE 9.36 
CJAARBECA 
CEIP POMPEU FABRA 
CCLLEGE DE LOURES BAROUSSE 
CEP JOAQUIM PALACIN 
CEIP VALLDEFLORS TREMP 
CEIP RIBAGORQANA 
CEIP RAIERS 
CEIPRIBAGORCANA 

12 NICOAS SIERRA J CEIPRIBAGORQANA 

RELLCUS 

NOM 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

NOM 

codi 
2 
4 
8 
15 
6 
12 
22 

codi 

CENTRE 
CEIP RIBAGORQANA 

MARCA 

35"69 
COLLEGE DE LOURES BAROUSSE 38*50 
CEIP RAIERS 
COLEGIO MATER SALVATORIS 
U.D.L. 
CEIP JOAQUIM PAACIN 
S.C.D. RIBAGORZA 

 * :. ::'!1M::5V!:;!;.-,i"::'-' 

CENTRE 

38*60 
38*88 
39*50 
39*51 
44*32 

MARCA 

1 ALEJANDRO ESTAÑA 22 S.C.D. RIBAGORZA 8**41 
2 ARNAU HORRA 
3JAUMEBRINGUÉ 

4 GEOFFREYFOSSERIES 
5 RICARDO FERNANDEZ 

J ^ CEIPRIBAGORQANA 

2 CEIP RIBAGORCANA_ 

i*59 

COLLEGE DE LOURES BAROUSSE 
19 CEIPGARONA 

ALEVINA 

NOM 
1 LOURDES MIR 
2 MARINA MANJON 
3 NURIA ALCÁNTARA 
4 SANDRA MORENO 
5 ROSERPA 

cod 
6 
16 
21 
13 
6 

CENTRE 

U.D.L 
AMPACEIPSORT 

CJAARBECA 
CEIP SANTA ANA 
U.D.L. 

MARCA 
2'02"50 
2*02*59 
2*0372 

6 ANAISMARSAL 21 CJAARBECA 

NOM cod CENTRE MARCA 

1 MARIONAPIUGDEMASSA 
2 CARISSEGUILLOT 
3 CRISTINA TÚNICA 
4 CRISTINA BARRUFET 
5 GLORIA ROCAFORT 
6 AIDADALMAL 
7 CATAUNABAUARIN 
8 JULIA CARDONA 

9 ROXANEDULONG 
10 ROSERPA 

13 
4 
8 
15 
15 

15 
22 
8 
4 
6 

CEIP SANTA ANA 3,37 
COLLEGE DE LOURES BAROUSSE 3,34 
CEIP RAIERS 3,31 
COLEGIO MATER SALVATORIS 
COLEGIO MATER SALVATORIS 
COLEGIO MATER SALVATORIS 
S.C.D. RIBAGORZA 

CEIP RAIERS 
COLLEGE DE LOURES BAROUSSE 

U.D.L 
'- RSPJEYO 
12ANAÍSMARSAL 

*A¡_HAJAGEROWU 
2 LEACHAUSSADE 
3 CARINE POUYFOURCAT 
4 ROSERMONSÓ 

15 COLEGIO MATER SALVATORIS 
21 CJAARBECA 

cod CENTRE 

6 UD.L 8,55 

COLLEGE DE LOURES BAROUSSE 7,7 

COLLEGE DE LOURES BAROUSSE 7,3! 

ZERALTARIBAGORQA 

5 TERESA FONDEVIA 2 CEIP RIBAGORQANA 

6 CRISTINAGUIU 

7 CAROLE NOQUES 

8 ASTRIDUCHAN " 

9 ERICA MINGÚELA 

18 CEIP ESPIGOL 
COLLEGE DE LOURES BAROUSSE 

J, COLLEGE DE LOURES BAROUSSE 
21 CJAARBECA 

10 CRISTINA ESJARAGUE_ 
11HONORINE SAINTMARTIN" 
12 SONÍA PALLEJÁ 

CEIPRIBAGORQANA 
COLLEGE DE LOURES BAROUSSE 

18 CEIP ESPIGOL 

NOM CENTRE MARCA 
CEIPRIBAGORQANA 
CEIP RAIERS 

38*16 
39*34 

COLEGIO MATER SALVATORIS 40*06 
COLLEGE DE LOURES BAROUSSE 40*22 

5 
6 
7 

21 
6 
16 

CJAARBECA 
U.D.L. 40"81 
AMPACEIPSORT 

40*44 

42*36 
S.C.D. RIBAGORZA 43*10 

VELOCITAT 

NOM 
1 CRISTINATUNICA 
2 IVETMASDEU 
3 MARIONAPIUGDEMASSA 
4 CRISTINA BARRUFET 
5 GLORIA ROCAFORT 

«X* 

8 
2 
13 
15 
15 

CENTRE 
CEIPRAJERS 
CEIPRIBAGORQANA 
CEIP SANTA ANA 
COLEGIO MATER SALVATORIS 
COLEGIO MATER SALVATORIS 

MARCA 

8*78 
8*83 
8*91 

8 CEIP RAIERS 

BENJAMI 

NOM 
1 FERRAN BOCHACA 
2 ARNAU GUARDIA 
3 ROBÍN DUVAL 

4 DANIEL CATAA 
5 FRANCESCBONILA 
6 AL-LODIJUTGÁ 

NOM 

codi 
8 
6 
4 
6 
11 
16 

codi 

CENTRE MARCA 
CEIP RAIERS 1*41 "44 
U.D.L. 1'46"47 
COLLEGE DE LOURES BAROUSSE1 *47"88 
U.D.L 
ZERALTARIBAGORQA 
AMPACEIPSORT 

~syy>}: . .yifif-K-r. fljT:'..\:'
;:í:' 

CENTRE MARCA 

_3¿ 
2 ANTHONY RIBES 
3 ENRIC MONSO 
4 ORIOL QUINTANA 
5 'DANIEL CÁTALA 

8 CEIP RAIERS 

4 COLLEGE DE LOURES BAROUSSE 3.15 

2 CEIP RIBAGORQANA 3J_ 

21 CJAARBECA 

6 UJ3J-

6 FERRAN GÜABERT 
7 RAULCOTS 
8 ARNAU GUARDIA 
9 BASTEN MONLEAU 
10 DAVID AGUÍ AR 
11 CARLOS NAVAL 
12AXCELBATTALA 

2 
16 
6 
4 
22 
22 
4 

CEIPRIBAGORQANA 
AMPACEIPSORT 
U.D.L. 
COLLEGE DE LOURES BAROUSSE 
S.C.D. RIBAGORZA 
S.C.D. RIBAGORZA 
COLLEGE DE LOURES BAROUSSE 

NOM 
1 CRISTIAN DJEGÜEZ_ 
2 GUILLEM BAIGUES 
3 ERIC BLANCA 
4 THOMAS BOUSBAC! 

c o i CENTRE MARCA 

2 C E I P R I B A G O R Q A N A _ 

12 CEIP JOAQUIM PAACÍN 

:ERALTARIBAGORQA 

143 
8,3 

COLLEGE DE LOURES BAROUSSE 
5 ADRIA DEGUEZ 
6 ANTHONY OUSSET 
7 RAMÓN MESTRE 

2 CEIP RIBAGORQANA 
4 COLLEGE DE LOURES BAROUSSE 
2 CEIPRIBAGORQANA 

8 MANUaPESQUER 
9 IVAN PÉREZ 

22 
2 

10 GERARD BUSTO MART1NEZ5 
11 MARC GRACIA 
12 SERGIO PÉREZ 

2 
2 

S.C.D. RIBAGORZA 
CEIP RIBAGORQANA 
CEIP POMPEU CAB=.A 
CEIP RIBAGORQANA 
CEIP RIBAGORQANA 

codi CENTRE MARCA 
21 CJAARBECA 7"87 

2 GUILLEM BAIGUES 
3 GUILLERMO ESTONE 
4 FERRAN GILABERT 
5 ANTONIO BELMONTE 

6 ANTHONY RIBES 

12 
?? 
2 
22 
4 

CEIP JOAQUIM PAACIN 8*12 
S.C.D. RIBAGORZA 8*13 
CEIPRIBAGORQANA 
S.C.D. RIBAGORZA 
COUJEGE DE LOURES BAROUSSE 

BENJAMINA 

NOM 
1 MARIASEGRIST 
2 MAITEFARRAN 
3 ARESRAFEL 
4 JULIA MARTI 

cod 
15 
18 
16 
15 

CENTRE 
COLEGIO MATER SALVATORIS 
CEIP ESPIGOL 
AMPACEIPSORT 

COLEGIO MATER SALVATORIS 

MARCA 
53"44 
54"68 

1'02"43 

5 EMILIE DUFFO 
6 VANESSAPUYOL 

COLLEGE DE LOURES BAROUSSE 
COLLEGE DE LOURES BAROUSSE 

LLARGADA 

NOM 
1 MARIASEGRIST 
2 MAITEFARRAN 
3 OAYA RIERA 
4 ARIADNA BARBERA 

cod 
15 
18 
11 
16 

CENTRE 
COaGIO MATER SALVATORIS 
CEIP ESPÍGOL 
ZERALTARIBAGORQA 
AMPACEIPSORT 

MARCA 

3,3 
3,29 
3,04 

5 MONTSEMUNTAA 
6_ESTER BARBERA 
7 ANA PAACÍN 
8 PAUUNEBON 
9 MARÍA DE MONNE 
10LÉÁDULONG 
11NOEUAESTEVE 

21 CJAARBECA 
21 CJA . ARBECA 

CEIP RIBAGORQANA_ 
COaEGE DE LOURES BAROUSSE 

J CEIPRIBAGORCANA 

15 
COaEGE DE LOURES BAROUSSE 
COaGIO MATER SALVATORIS 

12 TERESA FORNONS 8 CEIP RAIERS 

1_ MERCEDES ROCAFORT 
2_ZAIRA PÉREZ 

3 . LAURARIBES 
4 LAURA C a Ó M 

codi CENTRE 
15__' COaGIO MATER SALVATORIS 
19 CEIP GARONA 

MARCA 
3,95 
3,5 

19 CEIPGARONA 3,2 

CEIPRIBAGORCANA 

NOM 
1 OLAYA RIERA 
2 CARAVIGO 
3 MONTSEMUÑÍALA. " 
4 CHLOÉCROSjRUJOL 
5 MARÍA DE MONNE 
6 ESTER BARBERA 

codi CENTRE MARCA 
11 ZERALTARIBAGORQA 
2 CEIPRIBAGORQANA 
21 CJAARBECA 

COLaGE DE LOURES BAROUSSE 
2 CEIPRIBAGORQANA 
21 CJA . ARBECA 


